PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstrasse 24
D-65205 Wiesbaden-Nordenstadt
Tel: 06122 / 7055 - 0
Fax: 06122 / 7055 – 50
Operating Instructions
PMP04
Diaphragm Pressure Gauge

V78
V79
Model Coding:
Order number: PMP04.
Diaphragm Pressure Gauge
Design:
10 = 100 mm
16 = 160 mm
25 = 250 mm
Materials:
A = Top and bottom flange of aluminum, brass connection
M = Top flange of aluminum, bottom flange of VA,
connection of VA
E = Top and bottom flange of VA, connection of VA
(VA = vanadium stainless steel)
Process connection:
1 = G 1/2, design P
2 = Connecting flange DN25, design V
3 = Connecting flange DN50, design T
4 = Connecting flange DN64, design S
S = ANSI B16.5 150 / 300 lb./sq. in. (upon request)
Measuring range:
P17 to V79 = see “Measuring Ranges” table
Options and accessories (more than one may be selected)
0 = None
xx = see “Options and Accessories” table
10. A. 1. P67. 0
Designs:
Nominal Sizes: Housing diameter 100, 160 or 250 mm